03 - 04

D 703 E2 / TE1

TAB.06.00.110-A

4 188 0008 [12] &

2 136 2012

4 632 0242 [10]

0703€2 /
2 202 0160 @_00770033TT3E[11 | L
2 202 2095 [28}—or03tE2 / K

3 500 2030 [8 ]
4 181 0573 [ 7]

é’:%"?ﬁ‘ 2 128 2743
o7037e2—29] 2 128 2769

4 188 0008

2 202 2136 [[5 J-sp.0.20
2 202 2137 [32}-sp.0.30
2 202 2138 [33}-sp.0.40
2 202 2139 [34]-s0.0.50

2 108 2027

1 506 2041 [28}-3o5mss
ASSY FIGG.24-25-26-27,

1 506 2045 [30]—o70stE2

ASSY FIG6.24-25-26-31;
4 175 0353

N
/{) 4 632 0059

[17] 2 171 2074

119] 2 190 2006

120] 4 190 0200
2 144 2124

[22] 4 176 0734

1

4 506 2030
4 506 2032

MODIFICATIONS-MODIFICHE-ANDERUNGEN-MODIFICACION
SIMBOLS )

Pos. Code SIMEOLI Up to serial nr.

Fino a matricola

N. Codice  |A|A|FI|EC

5 | 2202 2133 X X
6 | 2202 2131 X X

Quantity (Q.ta)

Pos DESCRIPTION
N. DESCRIZIONE gl 2|8
1 | GASKET 3
2 | NUT 1
3 | SCREW 1
4 | TAPPET ASSY 3
5 | GASKET $p.0.20 3
6 | GASKET Sp.0.10 3
7 | GASKET 12
8 | INJECTION PUMP ASSY 3

10
1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

GASKET

O RING
CONNECTOR

NUT

FUEL DELIVERY PIPE
FLANGE

STUD

O RING

BUSHING

PLUG

—_ A AW WOWwWwWw

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

SCREW

SCREW

INJECT.PUMP UNION LANCE
SCREW

INJECTOR ASSY

UNION

SHIM ASSY

SPRING

NOZZLE ASSY

GASKET

WWWwWwwWww—=a 2 a2

29 | FUEL DELIVERY PIPE
30 | INJECTOR ASSY

31 | NOZZLE AssY

32 | GASKET $p.0.30

33 | GASKET $p.0.40

34 | GASKET Sp.0.50

WoWwwwowow




